
LAPANGAN STADION
REJOAGUNG

19-26 Dec 2025

PIALA GUBERNUR JAWA TIMUR III

NASIONAL U10 PUTRI

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 696 ALEA PERMATA PUTRI TIFANY LHSAS 6  (30,29,26)

9/ 638 JINGGA WILA AGATSI KABTAGA 0  (28,28,25)

5/ 656 NAIFA ANDY SALASIKA FMAC 7  (29,29,28,28)

4/ 656 ALYA ZAHRA HUSYAMAH MARDHIYYAH BCM 1  (28,29,25,27)

3/ 680 AFIRNAZ MEZZALUNA THAMRINOVICH KABTAGA 6  (28,28,29,30)

6/ 645 UNAISAH KABTAGA 2  (28,27,26,30)

7/ 642 ARSYILA NUR FARZANA MAM 0  (26,29,26)

2/ 684 MIKAILA AURELLA MAHESWARI KABTAGA 6  (28,30,28)

ALEA PERMATA PUTRI TIFANY  (LHSAS)

6  (29,29,27,29)

NAIFA ANDY SALASIKA  (FMAC)

2  (27,24,27,29)

AFIRNAZ MEZZALUNA THAMRINOVICH  (KABTAGA)

7  (30,30,30,30)

MIKAILA AURELLA MAHESWARI  (KABTAGA)

1  (30,27,28,28)

ALEA PERMATA PUTRI TIFANY  (LHSAS)

0  (28,27,26)

AFIRNAZ MEZZALUNA THAMRINOVICH  (KABTAGA)

6  (29,29,29)

NAIFA ANDY SALASIKA  (FMAC)

0  (28,28,26)

MIKAILA AURELLA MAHESWARI  (KABTAGA)

6  (29,30,29)

GOLD

AFIRNAZ MEZZALUNA THAMRINOVICH  (KABTAGA)

SILVER

ALEA PERMATA PUTRI TIFANY  (LHSAS)

BRONZE

MIKAILA AURELLA MAHESWARI  (KABTAGA)

Final Rank
1 AFIRNAZ MEZZALUNA THAMRINOVICH KABTAGA
2 ALEA PERMATA PUTRI TIFANY LHSAS
3 MIKAILA AURELLA MAHESWARI KABTAGA
4 NAIFA ANDY SALASIKA FMAC
5 UNAISAH KABTAGA 2 (111)
6 ALYA ZAHRA HUSYAMAH MARDHIYYAH BCM 1 (109)
7 JINGGA WILA AGATSI KABTAGA 0 (81)
7 ARSYILA NUR FARZANA MAM 0 (81)
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LAPANGAN STADION
REJOAGUNG

19-26 Dec 2025

PIALA GUBERNUR JAWA TIMUR III

NASIONAL U10 PUTRI

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 696 ALEA PERMATA PUTRI TIFANY LHSAS 6  (28,29,28)

16/ 453 FANI RIZKYA AGUSTIN PASER 0  (11,21,24)

9/ 638 JINGGA WILA AGATSI KABTAGA 7  (25,28,28,26)

8/ 641 AMIRA SHANUM EKA PRASETYO LHSAS 1  (0,28,16,17)

5/ 656 NAIFA ANDY SALASIKA FMAC 7  (28,27,28,29)

12/ 611 GHAIDA KARIMA TSURAYYA MAM 1  (26,26,28,24)

13/ 559 RASYADA KINARIAN KUSUMA NAC 1  (25,25,24,26)

4/ 656 ALYA ZAHRA HUSYAMAH MARDHIYYAH BCM 7  (25,26,26,30)

3/ 680 AFIRNAZ MEZZALUNA THAMRINOVICH KABTAGA 6  (29,28,29)

14/ 519 ARSYLA ISMAIL GANESA 0  (14,21,24)

11/ 612 ANINDITA KEISHA ZAHRA LAC 1  (26,27,23,24)

6/ 645 UNAISAH KABTAGA 7  (26,30,29,26)

7/ 642 ARSYILA NUR FARZANA MAM 7  (28,28,27,27,28)

10/ 630 AMORA LITUHAYU SHAYNA PRADANA MAM 3  (28,27,28,24,27)

15/ 480 KHINAYU SYELMA TUNGGA SETIAWAN NAC 0  (20,25,23)

2/ 684 MIKAILA AURELLA MAHESWARI KABTAGA 6  (26,29,29)

ALEA PERMATA PUTRI TIFANY  (LHSAS)

6  (30,29,26)

JINGGA WILA AGATSI  (KABTAGA)

0  (28,28,25)

NAIFA ANDY SALASIKA  (FMAC)

7  (29,29,28,28)

ALYA ZAHRA HUSYAMAH MARDHIYYAH  (BCM)

1  (28,29,25,27)

AFIRNAZ MEZZALUNA THAMRINOVICH  (KABTAGA)

6  (28,28,29,30)

UNAISAH  (KABTAGA)

2  (28,27,26,30)

ARSYILA NUR FARZANA  (MAM)

0  (26,29,26)

MIKAILA AURELLA MAHESWARI  (KABTAGA)

6  (28,30,28)
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